BTA25-800B
Part Number BTA25-800B
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Description IC TRIAC 25A 800V INSUL RD91

Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 255
Voltage - Off State 800V Voltage - Gate Trigger (Vgt) (Max) 1.3V
Triac Type Standard Supplier Device Package RD91
Series - Packaging Bulk
Package / Case RD91-3 (Insulated) Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 9 Weeks
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Detailed Description TRIAC Standard 800V 25A Chassis Mount RD91
Current - On State (It (RMS)) (Max) 25A Current - Non Rep. Surge 50, 60Hz (Itsm) 250A, 260A
Current - Hold (Ih) (Max) 80mA Current - Gate Trigger (Igt) (Max) 50mA
Configuration Single Base Part Number BTA25
confidence. RFQ BTA25-800B : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for BTA25-800B
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
BTA26-600B BTA26-600B ST ST 1746 pcs
BTA25-600CW3G TRIAC 600V 25A TO220AB Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
BTA26-600BW TRIAC ALTERNISTOR 600V 25A TOP3 STMicroelectronics 36 pcs
BTA258S-800 BTA258S-800 PH PH 388 pcs
BTA25H-600CW3G TRIAC 600V 25A TO220AB Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
BTA26-600BRG TRIAC 600V 25A TOP3 STMicroelectronics 3532 pcs
BTA25-600CW BTA25-600CW ST ST 22 pcs
BTA24-800CW BTA24-800CW ST ST 1975 pcs
BTA25-400B TRIAC 400V 25A RD-91 STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
BTA25-600BW TRIAC ALTERNISTOR 600V 25A RD-91 STMicroelectronics 53 pcs
BTA25-700B TRIAC 700V 25A RD-91 STMicroelectronics 123 pcs
BTA25-800CW3G TRIAC 800V 25A TO220AB Littelfuse Inc. 14 pcs
BTA25-1000A IGBT Modules ST 1516 pcs
BTA26-1200B BTA26-1200B ST ST 6 pcs
BTA25H-800CW3G TRIAC 800V 25A TO220AB Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
BTA26-400BRG TRIAC 400V 25A TOP3 STMicroelectronics 257 pcs
BTA25-800BW TRIAC ALTERNISTOR 800V 25A RD91 STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
BTA25-600B TRIAC 600V 25A RD-91 STMicroelectronics 1390 pcs
BTA24-800CWRG TRIAC ALTERNISTOR 800V TO220AB STMicroelectronics 1480 pcs
BTA25-1000B BTA25-1000B ST ST 6 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.